
Tech Pros’ Events by Boston LegacyWorks at the Sno-Isle Libraries 

SAFE ACCESS OPTIONS: MAKING/MANAGING 
PASSWORDS AND MORE...  

STAYING CLEAR OF TECH SUPPORT SCAMS   

√  Saturday, September 8  , 2:00 pm — Monroe Library √ Saturday, September 15, 11:00 am — Edmonds Library 

√  Monday, October 1 , 1:30 pm — Coupeville Library √ Wednesday, October 3, 2:00 pm — Marysville Library 

√  Tuesday, October 2 , 6:30 pm — Langley Library √ Saturday, October 27, 10:00 am — Lynnwood Library,  

√  Saturday, October 20 , 10:00 am — Brier Library √  Saturday, November 3, 3:30 pm 

√  Saturday, November 3 , 10:30 am — Darrington Library  – Lakewood/Smokey Point Library 

√  Wednesday, November 7, 2:00 pm — Marysville Library √ Saturday, November 10 – Freeland Library, 10:00 am 

    Saturday, December 1 , 10:00 am — Snohomish Library √  Wednesday, November 28, 5:00 pm 

    Saturday, December 8 , 10:00 am  — Camano Island Library  — Mountlake Terrace Library 

AI AND THE WORLD OF 
INTELLIGENT PERSONAL ASSISTANTS  

DIGITAL LEGACIES: 
HANDLING AN ONLINE LIFE LEFT BEHIND  

√  Tuesday, October 2, 10:00 am — Oak Harbor Library √  Saturday October 6 , 10:30 am —Mariner Library 

√  Tuesday, October 23, 5:00 pm — Granite Falls Library √  Monday, October 8 , 1:30 pm —Coupeville Library 

√  Tuesday, November 13, 3:30 pm — Sultan Library      Saturday, December 8, 2:30 pm  —Stanwood Library 

TRAVELING WITH TECH   

√  Saturday, October 13, 10:00 am — Freeland Library 

 √  Monday, November 5, 5:00 pm  — Arlington Library 

More Information on these and other sessions, see: 

Sno-Isle Libraries’ Events:   https://sno-isle.libnet.info/events?term=tech+pros 

Boston LegacyWorks Speaking:   http://bostonlegacyworks.com/speaking.html  

√ = Session completed.  

https://sno-isle.libnet.info/events?term=tech+pros
http://bostonlegacyworks.com/speaking.html

